Dr. Deb Kumar Panja REGISTRAR



The University of Burdwan

Rajbati, Burdwan 713104. W.B Tel. No. 0342-2634975 (EPABX)

Ext. -284, 296

Tele-Fax: +91-342-2634015 E-mail: registrar@buruniv.ac.in

Date: 19/04/2017 No. ICEC/17/1

Circular

It is hereby informed that Honourable Vice Chancellor has reconstituted the Institutional Clinical Ethical Committee (ICEC).

1. Principal, Burdwan Medical College	 Chairman
2. Prof. Gautam Chandra, BU	- Member
3. Dr. Naba Kumar Mandal, BU	-Member
4. Dr. Paramita Mandal, BU	-Member
5. Prof. Kostav Nayek, Burdwan Medical College	-Member
6. Dr. Prasanta Chowdhury, Consultant, Institute of Child Health	- Member
7. Dr. Sashi Nath Mandal, Assistant Professor of Law, WBES,	-Member

Presently DDPI, Govt. Of West Bengal

8. Mr. Gopi Ranjan Basu, Working President, Durgapur Society for prevention of Thalassemia and AIDS

9. Dr. Santosh Pal, BU

10. Mrs. Sankari Gosh, Commissioner, BM

11. Dr. Anupam Basu, BU

12. Dr. Gispati Chakraborty, BU

- Member

 Member -Member

- Joint Member Secretary

- Joint Member Secretary

No. ICEC/17/1

Copy Forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- 1. Dean, F.C For PG studies in Science / Arts, and Commerce, BU
- 2. All Head of the Teaching Departments, BU
- 3. Joint Registrar, BU (Research section)
- 4. Finance officer, BU
- Secretary, PG studies in Science / Arts, and Commerce, BU
- 6. Secretary, PG studies in Arts, and Commerce, BU
- 7. Principal, Burdwan Medical College
- 8. Prof. Gautam Chandra, BU
- 9. Dr. Naba Kumar Mandal, BU
- 10. Dr. Paramita Mandal, BU
- 11. Prof. Kostav Nayek, Burdwan Medical College
- 12. Dr. Prasanta Chowdhury, Consultant, Institute of Child Health
- 13. Dr. Sashi Nath Mandal, DDPI, Govt. Of West Bengal
- 14. Mr. Gopi Ranjan Basu, Working President, Durgapur Society for prevention of Thalassemia and AIDS
- 15. Dr. Santosh Pal, BU
- 16. Mrs. Sankari Gosh, Commissioner, BM
- 17. Dr. Anupam Basu, BU
- 19. Dr. Gispati Chakraborty, BU
- 20. P.S to Vice Chancellor /P.S. to Pro-Vice Chancellor/ P.A to Registrar

Date: